
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: UCSB West Campus Bluff Path
Project Number FM080001S/987696/076-96

Est. Const. Cost: $175,000
Bid Opening Date:

June 9, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: R. Aronson/G. Horstein

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants  
UCSB West Campus Bluff Path

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ACR Concrete & Asphalt P.O. Box 904 Sunset Beach CA 90742 714/377-9569 714/377-5698 Gigi Guichard gigi.guichard@verizon.net

America West Landscape 12328 Woodruff Ave. Downey CA 90241 562/803-6800 562/803-6890 Mike Bribiesca michael@awlinc.net

Berry General Engineering Contractors 350 W. Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001 805/643-7567 805/643-7482 Rob Sainsbury rsainsburg@bgec.net

Cascade Sprinklers, Inc 177 Poindexter Avenue Moorpark CA 93021 805/529-4709 805/529-4100 Dennis Bailey Gen

Cinary Construction 4024 Lost Springs Dr. Clabasas Hills  CA 91301 818/515-3191 818/880-6562 Ray Balderas rbalderas@cinaryconstruction.com Gen

Granite Construction Corp. 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/964-7661 Russell Drummond russell.daummond@gcinc.com

Hanly General Eng. Corp. 3191 Mission Dr. Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/896-2890 805/688-7138 Bernard Hanly hanly13@aol.com Gen

IWL Inc. PO Box 4669 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805/966-2907 805/957-1947 Chris VanBogeleon iwl_inc@yahoo.com Gen

John Madonna Construction 12165 Los Osos Valley Road San Luis Obispo CA 93405 805/543-7751 805/543-7754 Connie Walter john@jmadonna.com

JO-SH General Engineering 648 Saratoga St. Fillmore CA 93015 805/276-2386 805/524-1431 Mathew Gomez joshgeneralengineering@yahoo.com

Limco 4832 Winding Way Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/403-1021 805/967-8294 Vicente limcolandscaping@hotmail.com Gen

Peter Lapidus Construction 1975 Cravens Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1447 805/745-5957 Peter Lapidus phlapidus@verizon.com

Richard May Construction Inc Rt 1 Box 34, 128 Pinon Hill Drive Mammoth Lakes CA 93546 760/920-3390 760/935-4955 Rory Hodgson rory_hodson@yahoo.com

Sansone co. Inc. 710-21 Fiero Lan  San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 D. Sansome danesonsone@.com Gen
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Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Andrew Reveles sccorp@verizon.net Gen

Shaw Excavating & Grading 6214 Casitas Pass Road Ventura CA 93001 805/649-2107 805/649-9838 Jeff Shaw shawexcavating@wildblue.net

Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4458 Randy Douglas randy@tierracontracting.com Gen

Union Engineering  3658 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3373 805/648-6634 Ernie Ford  uel3658@aol.com Gen


